MOBILIFE

Q @ RV CENTRE

2021 HEARTLAND TRAILRUNNER 31DB

SPECIFICATIONS
Year 2021
Manufacturer HEARTLAND
Brand TRAIL RUNNER
Model 31DB
Type Travel Trailer
Status New
Stock # 8052
Financing Available v
Warranty Available v
Suspension N/A
Leveling N/A
Exterior Length 31.0ft.
Dry Weight 7240 lbs.
Sleeping Capacity 7 person(s)
Interior Colour N/A
Exterior Colour N/A
Slideouts 1

Disclaimer: Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible

and are subject to change without notice.

SELLING FEATURES

Local 1-519-653-5788

GVWR

Dry Weight

Hitch Weight
Dimensions*
Sleeping Capacity
Axles

Fresh Tank

Gray Tank

Black Tank
Water Heater
Furnace

Air Conditioner
Number of Slides
Slide Room Height
Bedroom Height
Awning Length
Cook Top
Traditional Oven
Convection Oven
Generator Prep
Bed Dimensions

YW MOBILIFERY.CA

MOBILIFE RV CENTRE
rvsales@mobiliferv.ca 1-866-653-5886

4166 King St E, Kitchener, ON N2P 2G5

| Fax 1-519-653-5885

&-1/2"W x 11°-4"H x 36'-8"L

5'-9-1/4" Slide Room Height
6'-8" Bedroom Ceiling

| https://www.mobiliferv.ca/

9,600 Lbs
7,240 Lbs
810 Lbs

7-8
2

41 Gal

40 Gal

80 Gal

6 Gal
30,000 BTU
13,500 BTU
1

17

3 Bumer
YES

Mo

MNiA
Queen

Enjoy your own little piece of paradise with your new Trail Runner by Heartland. Trail Runner is loaded with features that help make your RV experience a memorable one.Enjoy practical luxury
with features like flush floor slides, gas/electric water heater, double ducted A/C and much more! The Tra...

Powered by RVHotline Canada & SynergyPro Solutions



	2021 HEARTLAND TRAIL RUNNER 31DB
	SPECIFICATIONS
	SELLING FEATURES


