

MOBILIFE RV CENTRE

rvsales@mobiliferv.ca 1-866-653-5886 4166 King St E, Kitchener, ON N2P 2G5 Local 1-519-653-5788 | Fax 1-519-653-5885 | https://www.mobiliferv.ca/

2021 HEARTLAND TRAIL RUNNER 31DB

SPECIFICATIONS

Year	2021
Manufacturer	HEARTLAND
Brand	TRAIL RUNNER
Model	31DB
Туре	Travel Trailer
Status	New
Stock #	8052
Financing Available	✓
Warranty Available	✓
Suspension	N/A
Leveling	N/A
Exterior Length	31.0 ft.
Dry Weight	7240 lbs.
Sleeping Capacity	7 person(s)
Interior Colour	N/A
Exterior Colour	N/A
Slideouts	1

Disclaimer: Product information, pricing and photos are as accurate as possible and are subject to change without notice.



31DB by Heartland	
GVWR	9,600 Lbs
Dry Weight	7,240 Lbs
Hitch Weight	810 Lbs
Dimensions*	8'-1/2"W x 11'-4"H x 36'-9"L
Sleeping Capacity	7-8
Axles	2
Fresh Tank	41 Gal
Gray Tank	40 Gal
Black Tank	80 Gal
Water Heater	6 Gal
Furnace	30,000 BTU
Air Conditioner	13,500 BTU
Number of Slides	1
Slide Room Height	5'-9-1/4" Slide Room Height
Bedroom Height	6'-8" Bedroom Ceiling
Awning Length	17'
Cook Top	3 Burner
Traditional Oven	YES
Convection Oven	No
Generator Prep	N/A
Bed Dimensions	Queen

SELLING FEATURES

Enjoy your own little piece of paradise with your new Trail Runner by Heartland. Trail Runner is loaded with features that help make your RV experience a memorable one. Enjoy practical luxury with features like flush floor slides, gas/electric water heater, double ducted A/C and much more! The Tra...

Powered by RVHotline Canada & SynergyPro Solutions